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Product Name:
Specifications & Purity:
SKU #

Parameter

Sulfate(SO42-)

Iron(Fe)

Heavy metal (asPb)
Fluosilicate(SiF6)

Chloride (Cl-)

Ignition Residue (as sulfate)
Assay(Titration by NaOH)
Appearance (A112546)
X-Ray Diffraction

Specification Sheet

Ammonium bifluoride
Premium-Grade Reagents, 298%
A112546

Limit Values

0-0.005 (%)

0-0.001 (%)

0-0.002 (%)

0-0.2 (%)

0-0.001 (%)

0-0.01 (%)

97.5-102.5 (%)

White Crystals or Flakes
Conforms to Structure
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